GRAMMAR

VOCABULARY PRONUNCIATION

A Are you? Can you? Do you?
Did you?

word order in questions

common verb phrases the alphabet

10 B The perfect date? present simple

describing people: final -s and -es

appearance and personality

12 C The Remake Project present continuous

14 Practical English Episode 1
16 Workbook File 1

calling reception

Q SPEAKERS OF SPANISH

Vocabulary: dating and relationships; more clothes
Pronunciation: question words

Listening: Personality and physical appearance

clothes, prepositions of /ol and /3/

place

24 A OMG! Where's my passport? past simple: regular and irregular

verbs

holidays regular verbs:

-ed endings

26 B That's me in the picture! past continuous

weak forms:
was, were

prepositions of time and
place: at, in, on

28 C One dark October evening
30 Revise and Check 1&2
32 Workbook File 2

0 SPEAKERS OF SPANISH

Vocabulary: at, in, on; telling stories
Pronunciation: past simple verbs; weren't
Listening: My profile picture

time sequencers and connectors

verb phrases word stress

40

A TripAside be going to (plans and airports the letter g
predictions)
B Put it in your calendar! present continuous (future verbs + prepositions, e.g.  linking
arrangements) arrive in
42 C Word games defining relative clauses paraphrasing silent e

44
46

Practical English Episode 2 at the restaurant

Workbook File 3

0 SPEAKERS OF SPANISH

Vocabulary: airports; verbs + prepositions
Pronunciation: g and c; silent letters
Listening: The Alphabet Game

v restaurants



GRAMMAR

VOCABULARY PRONUNCIATION

56

58

60
62

A Who does what? present perfect + yet, just,

already

housework, make or do? the letters y and j

present perfect or past simple?

m

B In your basket

shopping cand ch

something, anything, nothing,
etc.

C #greatweekend

Revise and Check 3&4
Workbook File 4

0 SPEAKERS OF SPANISH

Vocabulary: -ed and -ing adjectives
Pronunciation: /ts/, /f/, /d3/, and /j/; c and ch
Listening: Shopping

adjectives ending -ed and e/, v/, and /a/

-ing

70

72
74
76

A | want it NOW! comparative adjectives and

adverbs, as...as

types of numbers

superlatives (+ ever + present
perfect)

B Twelve lost wallets

describing a town or city sentence stress

C How much is enough? quantifiers, too, (hot) enough

Practical English Episode 3
Workbook File 5

0 SPEAKERS OF SPANISH

Vocabulary: adjectives; health and the body
Pronunciation: consonant clusters
Listening: My city

taking something back to a shop

health and the body In/
v shopping

84

86

88

90
92

A Think positive - or will / won’t (predictions) opposite verbs ‘Il, won't
negative?
B I'll always love you will / won’t / shall (other uses) verb + back word stress:
two-syllable verbs
C The meaning of dreaming review of verb forms: present,  modifiers the letters ea

past, and future
Revise and Check 5&6
Workbook File 6

Q SPEAKERS OF SPANISH

Vocabulary: verb + back

Pronunciation: /ou/, /o/, /a/; linking; contractions
Listening: A love story




GRAMMAR

VOCABULARY PRONUNCIATION

KA D D D

98

100
102

104
106

A First day nerves uses of the infinitive with to

weak form of to,
linking

verbs + infinitive: try to,
forget to, etc.

B Happiness is... uses of the gerund (verb + -ing)

verbs + gerund -ing, the letter o

have to, don’t have to, must,
mustn’t

C Could you pass the test?

Practical English Episode 4 v feelingill

Workbook File 7

going to a pharmacy

0 SPEAKERS OF SPANISH

Vocabulary: work; happiness
Pronunciation: /ot/, /ut/, /u/; rhythm and stress
Listening: Learning English and Spanish

stress on
prepositions

adjectives + prepositions:
afraid of, etc.

114
116

118
120
122

A Should | stay or should | go?  should

/vl and /ui/

if + present, + will + infinitive
(first conditional)

B Murphy’s Law

confusmg verbs homophones

C Who is Vivienne?
Revise and Check 7&8
Workbook File 8

possessive pronouns

0 SPEAKERS OF SPANISH

Vocabulary: get; more confusing verbs; books and storytelling
Pronunciation: should and shouldn't

Listening: Murphy’s Law

adverbs of manner reading aloud

128

130

132

134
136

if + past, would + infinitive
(second conditional)

A Beware of the dog

animals and insects word stress

B Fearof.net present perfect + for and since

words related to fear, sentence stress

phrases with for and since

present perfect or past simple?
2)

asking how to get there

C Scream queens

Practical English Episode 5
Workbook File 9

Q SPEAKERS OF SPANISH

Vocabulary: time expressions; biographies
Pronunciation: sentence stress; /oi/ and /31/
Listening: Celebrity biographies

biographies word stress, /o1/

v directions



GRAMMAR VOCABULARY PRONUNCIATION

0 ] | ]

144
146
148

150
152

A Into the net expressing movement sports, expressing movement word stress

B Early birds word order of phrasal verbs phrasal verbs linking

C International inventions the passive people from different I/, tJl, and /dz/
countries

Revise and Check 9&10
Workbook File 10

0 SPEAKERS OF SPANISH

Vocabulary: sports; countries and nationalities
Pronunciation: word stress; /s/, /f/, /tf/, /dz/, /j/
Listening: Unusual jobs

158
160
162
164
166

A Ask the teacher used to school subjects used to / didn’t use to
B Help! I can’t decide! might word building: noun formation  diphthongs

C Twinstrangers.net so, neither + auxiliaries similarities and differences /0/ and /6/

Practical English Episode 6 on the phone

Workbook File 11

0 SPEAKERS OF SPANISH

Vocabulary: school

Pronunciation: used to / didn't use to; noun suffixes; so, neither + auxiliaries
Listening: Twins

176
178
180
182

188
199
206

A Unbelievable! past perfect time expressions the letter i
B Think before you speak reported speech say or tell? double consonants
C The English File quiz questions without auxiliaries revision of question words question words

Revise and Check 11&12
Workbook File 12

0 SPEAKERS OF SPANISH

Vocabulary: expressions with say and tell

Pronunciation: the letter i; /&/, A/, 11/, le/, Iv/; question words
Listening: Trivia Quiz

Communication 212 Grammar Bank 250 Irregular verbs
Writing 236 Vocabulary Bank 251 Appendix
Listening 252 Sound Bank




