Contents

		GRAMMAR	VOCABULARY	PRONUNCIATION
1				
8	A Are you? Can you? Do you? Did you?	word order in questions	common verb phrases	the alphabet
10	B The perfect date?	present simple	describing people: appearance and personality	final -s and -es
12	C The Remake Project	present continuous	clothes, prepositions of place	/ə/ and /ɜː/
14	Practical English Episode 1	calling reception		
16	Workbook File 1			

SPEAKERS OF SPANISH

Vocabulary: dating and relationships; more clothes

Pronunciation: question words

Listening: Personality and physical appearance

2				
24	A OMG! Where's my passport?	past simple: regular and irregular verbs	holidays	regular verbs: -ed endings
26	B That's me in the picture!	past continuous	prepositions of time and place: at, in, on	weak forms: was, were
28	C One dark October evening	time sequencers and connectors	verb phrases	word stress
30	Revise and Check 1&2			
32	Workbook File 2			

SPEAKERS OF SPANISH

Vocabulary: at, in, on; telling stories
Pronunciation: past simple verbs; weren't

Listening: My profile picture

3				
38	A TripAside	be going to (plans and predictions)	airports	the letter g
40	B Put it in your calendar!	present continuous (future arrangements)	verbs + prepositions, e.g. arrive in	linking
42	C Word games	defining relative clauses	paraphrasing	silent e
44	Practical English Episode 2	at the restaurant ${f v}$ restaurants		
46	Workbook File 3			

SPEAKERS OF SPANISH

Vocabulary: airports; verbs + prepositions **Pronunciation:** *g* and *c*; silent letters **Listening:** The Alphabet Game

		GRAMMAR	VOCABULARY	PRONUNCIATION
4				
54	A Who does what?	present perfect + yet, just, already	housework, make or do?	the letters y and j
56	B In your basket	present perfect or past simple? (1)	shopping	c and ch
58	C #greatweekend	something, anything, nothing, etc.	adjectives ending -ed and -ing	/e/, /əʊ/, and /ʌ/
60	Revise and Check 3&4			
62	Workbook File 4			

SPEAKERS OF SPANISH

Vocabulary: -ed and -ing adjectives
Pronunciation: /ts/, /ʃ/, /dʒ/, and /j/; c and ch

Listening: Shopping

5				
68	A I want it NOW!	comparative adjectives and adverbs, asas	types of numbers	/ə/
70	B Twelve lost wallets	superlatives (+ ever + present perfect)	describing a town or city	sentence stress
72	C How much is enough?	quantifiers, too, (not) enough	health and the body	/^/
74	Practical English Episode 3	taking something back to a shop	v shopping	
76	Workbook File 5			

SPEAKERS OF SPANISH

Vocabulary: adjectives; health and the body

Pronunciation: consonant clusters

Listening: My city

6				
84	A Think positive – or negative?	will / won't (predictions)	opposite verbs	′II, won′t
86	B I'll always love you	will / won't / shall (other uses)	verb + back	word stress: two-syllable verbs
88	C The meaning of dreaming	review of verb forms: present, past, and future	modifiers	the letters ea
90	Revise and Check 5&6			
92	Workbook File 6			

SPEAKERS OF SPANISH

Vocabulary: verb + back

Pronunciation: /əʊ/, /ɒ/, /ʌ/; linking; contractions

Listening: A love story

		GRAMMAR	VOCABULARY	PRONUNCIATION
7				
98	A First day nerves	uses of the infinitive with to	verbs + infinitive: try to, forget to, etc.	weak form of to, linking
100	B Happiness is	uses of the gerund (verb + -ing)	verbs + gerund	-ing, the letter o
102	C Could you pass the test?	have to, don't have to, must, mustn't	adjectives + prepositions: afraid of, etc.	stress on prepositions
104	Practical English Episode 4	going to a pharmacy v feeling i	II	
106	Workbook File 7			

SPEAKERS OF SPANISH

Vocabulary: work; happiness

Pronunciation: /ɔː/, /uː/, /u/; rhythm and stress Listening: Learning English and Spanish

8				
114	A Should I stay or should I go?	should	get	/ʊ/ and /uː/
116	B Murphy's Law	if + present, + will + infinitive (first conditional)	confusing verbs	homophones
118	C Who is Vivienne?	possessive pronouns	adverbs of manner	reading aloud
120	Revise and Check 7&8			
122	Workbook File 8			

SPEAKERS OF SPANISH

Vocabulary: get; more confusing verbs; books and storytelling

Pronunciation: should and shouldn't

Listening: Murphy's Law

9				
128	A Beware of the dog	<pre>if + past, would + infinitive (second conditional)</pre>	animals and insects	word stress
130	B Fearof.net	present perfect + for and since	words related to fear, phrases with <i>for</i> and <i>since</i>	sentence stress
132	C Scream queens	present perfect or past simple? (2)	biographies	word stress, /ɔː/
134	Practical English Episode 5	asking how to get there v direct	ctions	
136	Workbook File 9			

SPEAKERS OF SPANISH

Vocabulary: time expressions; biographies Pronunciation: sentence stress; /ɔː/ and /ɜː/

Listening: Celebrity biographies

		GRAMMAR	VOCABULARY	PRONUNCIATION
10				
144	A Into the net	expressing movement	sports, expressing movement	word stress
146	B Early birds	word order of phrasal verbs	phrasal verbs	linking
148	C International inventions	the passive	people from different countries	/ʃ/, /tʃ/, and /dʒ/
150	Revise and Check 9&10			
152	Workbook File 10			

SPEAKERS OF SPANISH

Vocabulary: sports; countries and nationalities **Pronunciation:** word stress; /s/, /ʃ/, /tʃ/, /dʒ/, /j/ **Listening:** Unusual jobs

11				
158	A Ask the teacher	used to	school subjects	used to / didn't use to
160	B Help! I can't decide!	might	word building: noun formation	diphthongs
162	C Twinstrangers.net	so, neither + auxiliaries	similarities and differences	/ð/ and /θ/
164	Practical English Episode 6	on the phone		
166	Workbook File 11			

SPEAKERS OF SPANISH

Vocabulary: school

Pronunciation: used to / didn't use to; noun suffixes; so, neither + auxiliaries

Listening: Twins

12				
174	A Unbelievable!	past perfect	time expressions	the letter i
176	B Think before you speak	reported speech	say or tell?	double consonants
178	C The English File quiz	questions without auxiliaries	revision of question words	question words
180	Revise and Check 11&12			
182	Workbook File 12			

SPEAKERS OF SPANISH

Vocabulary: expressions with say and tell

Pronunciation: the letter i; $/ \frac{1}{2} / \frac{1}{2} /$

Listening: Trivia Quiz

188	Communication	212	Grammar Bank	250	Irregular verbs
199	Writing	236	Vocabulary Bank	251	Appendix
206	Listening			252	Sound Bank